
 
1   Team Scores  
1   University of the Cumberlands 281          -3 

T2   Campbellsville 290          +6 
T2   Cumberland University - TN 290          +6 
4   Lindsey Wilson 292          +8 
5   Freed-Hardeman 293          +9 
6   Georgetown College 294          +10 
7   Pikeville 298          +14 
8   Asbury University 303          +19 
9   Shawnee State 305          +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   James Higgins  Campbellsville  66          -5   
-  T1   Ben Kendrick  University of the Cumberlands  66          -5   
-  3   Easton Lavelle  Freed-Hardeman  67          -4   
-  4   Ross Perry  University of the Cumberlands  68          -3   
-  T5   Connor Taylor  Georgetown College  70          -1   
-  T5   Garrett Daniel  Cumberland University - TN  70          -1   
-  T7   Josh Wiseman *  Cumberland University - TN  71          E   
-  T7   RASMUS LIND  Lindsey Wilson  71          E   
-  T9   Jacob Nolen *  Cumberland University - TN  72          +1   
-  T9   Ben Campbell  Asbury University  72          +1   
-  T9   Ryan Nowe  Lindsey Wilson  72          +1   
-  T12   Lance Moore  Freed-Hardeman  73          +2   
-  T12   Ian Whittemore  Cumberland University - TN  73          +2   
-  T12   Zach Johnson *  Cumberland University - TN  73          +2   
-  T12   Robert Johnson  Campbellsville  73          +2   
-  T12   Zach Polston  Cumberland University - TN  73          +2   
-  T12   Jonathon Kerr  University of the Cumberlands  73          +2   
-  T12   Trey Isenberg  Pikeville  73          +2   
-  T12   Dgan Abdon  Shawnee State  73          +2   
-  T20   Drake Stepter  Georgetown College  74          +3   
-  T20   Austin Williams *  Cumberland University - TN  74          +3   
-  T20   Zach Kean  Cumberland University - TN  74          +3   
-  T20   Alex Durham  Lindsey Wilson  74          +3   
-  T20   Tyler Smith  Pikeville  74          +3   
-  T20   Connor Danis  Georgetown College  74          +3   
-  T20   Michael Murphy  University of the Cumberlands  74          +3   
-  T27   Zach Johnson  Asbury University  75          +4   
-  T27   Bradley Litzinger  Pikeville  75          +4   
-  T27   Federico Navarro  Lindsey Wilson  75          +4   
-  T27   Steven McGowan *  Lindsey Wilson  75          +4   
-  T27   Kevin McCracken  University of the Cumberlands  75          +4   
-  T27   Justin Riffle  Campbellsville  75          +4   
-  T33   Brock Faulkner  Shawnee State  76          +5   
-  T33   Justin Warman  Campbellsville  76          +5   
-  T33   Burgess Clark  Pikeville  76          +5   
-  T33   Ben Burnette  Freed-Hardeman  76          +5   
-  T33   Roger Maynard  Pikeville  76          +5   
-  T33   Patrick Oakley  Georgetown College  76          +5   
-  T39   Hudson Huber  Freed-Hardeman  77          +6   
-  T39   Peyton Hinson  Freed-Hardeman  77          +6   
-  T39   A.J Hamilton  Shawnee State  77          +6   
-  T39   Tristan Blevins  Campbellsville  77          +6   
-  T39   Matthew McCurry  Asbury University  77          +6   
-  T44   Kellen Wilson  Lindsey Wilson  78          +7   

-  T44   Jay Adams *  Georgetown College  78          +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T46   Michael Brown  Georgetown College  79          +8   
-  T46   Jacob Braskett  Shawnee State  79          +8   
-  T46   Jeffrey Reno  Asbury University  79          +8   
-  T46   Colby Bolton *  Cumberland University - TN  79          +8   
-  T46   Jake Dailey  Cumberland University - TN  79          +8   
-  51   Logan Sheets  Shawnee State  80          +9   
-  52   Jake McLeod  Asbury University  82          +11   
-  T53   Ian O'Cull *  Shawnee State  84          +13   
-  T53   Garrett Bevins *  Pikeville  84          +13   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 University of the Cumberlands 281 281

T1 Ben Kendrick (1) 66 66

4 Ross Perry (3) 68 68

T12 Jonathon Kerr (5) 73 73

T20 Michael Murphy (2) 74 74

T27 Kevin McCracken (4) 75 75

T2 Campbellsville 290 290

T1 James Higgins (1) 66 66

T12 Robert Johnson (5) 73 73

T27 Justin Riffle (4) 75 75

T33 Justin Warman (3) 76 76

T39 Tristan Blevins (2) 77 77

T2 Cumberland University - TN 290 290

T5 Garrett Daniel (3) 70 70

T12 Zach Polston (1) 73 73

T12 Ian Whittemore (2) 73 73

T20 Zach Kean (4) 74 74

T46 Jake Dailey (5) 79 79

4 Lindsey Wilson 292 292

T7 RASMUS LIND (1) 71 71

T9 Ryan Nowe (4) 72 72

T20 Alex Durham (2) 74 74

T27 Federico Navarro (3) 75 75

T44 Kellen Wilson (5) 78 78

5 Freed-Hardeman 293 293

3 Easton Lavelle (1) 67 67

T12 Lance Moore (2) 73 73

T33 Ben Burnette (3) 76 76

T39 Hudson Huber (4) 77 77

T39 Peyton Hinson (5) 77 77

6 Georgetown College 294 294

T5 Connor Taylor (3) 70 70

T20 Drake Stepter (1) 74 74

T20 Connor Danis (2) 74 74

T33 Patrick Oakley (4) 76 76

T46 Michael Brown (5) 79 79

7 Pikeville 298 298

T12 Trey Isenberg (4) 73 73

T20 Tyler Smith (3) 74 74

T27 Bradley Litzinger (5) 75 75

T33 Roger Maynard (1) 76 76

T33 Burgess Clark (2) 76 76
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Asbury University 303 303

T9 Ben Campbell (3) 72 72

T27 Zach Johnson (2) 75 75

T39 Matthew McCurry (1) 77 77

T46 Jeffrey Reno (5) 79 79

52 Jake McLeod (4) 82 82

9 Shawnee State 305 305

T12 Dgan Abdon (1) 73 73

T33 Brock Faulkner (4) 76 76

T39 A.J Hamilton (3) 77 77

T46 Jacob Braskett (2) 79 79

51 Logan Sheets (5) 80 80
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T7 Josh Wiseman (Cumberland University - TN) 71 71

T9 Jacob Nolen (Cumberland University - TN) 72 72

T12 Zach Johnson (Cumberland University - TN) 73 73

T20 Austin Williams (Cumberland University - TN) 74 74

T27 Steven McGowan (Lindsey Wilson) 75 75

T44 Jay Adams (Georgetown College) 78 78

T46 Colby Bolton (Cumberland University - TN) 79 79

T53 Garrett Bevins (Pikeville) 84 84

T53 Ian O'Cull (Shawnee State) 84 84
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Campbell Asbury 2.60 -2 
J. Higgins Campb - KY 2.60 -2 
R. Nowe Lin.Wilson 2.60 -2 
M. Brown GeorgtwnCo 2.80 -1 
I. O'Cull Shawnee St 2.80 -1 
Z. Johnson CumbrldnTN 2.80 -1 
J. Wiseman CumbrldnTN 2.80 -1 
B. Kendrick CumbrlndKY 2.80 -1 
M. Murphy CumbrlndKY 2.80 -1 
E. Lavelle Freed-Hard 3.00 E 
Z. Polston CumbrldnTN 3.00 E 
Z. Kean CumbrldnTN 3.00 E 
M. McCurry Asbury 3.00 E 
Z. Johnson Asbury 3.20 +1 
J. Riffle Campb - KY 3.20 +1 
R. Johnson Campb - KY 3.20 +1 
A. Williams CumbrldnTN 3.20 +1 
J. Dailey CumbrldnTN 3.20 +1 
B. Burnette Freed-Hard 3.20 +1 
R. Perry CumbrlndKY 3.20 +1 
G. Daniel CumbrldnTN 3.20 +1 
J. Nolen CumbrldnTN 3.20 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Higgins Campb - KY 3.67 -3 
E. Lavelle Freed-Hard 3.67 -3 
R. Perry CumbrlndKY 3.89 -1 
B. Kendrick CumbrlndKY 3.89 -1 
J. Wiseman CumbrldnTN 4.00 E 
G. Daniel CumbrldnTN 4.00 E 
J. Kerr CumbrlndKY 4.00 E 
L. Moore Freed-Hard 4.00 E 
C. Taylor GeorgtwnCo 4.00 E 
R. Johnson Campb - KY 4.00 E 
R. LIND Lin.Wilson 4.00 E 
S. McGowan Lin.Wilson 4.11 +1 
B. Litzinger Pikeville 4.11 +1 
J. Warman Campb - KY 4.11 +1 
Z. Polston CumbrldnTN 4.11 +1 
J. Nolen CumbrldnTN 4.11 +1 
I. Whittemore CumbrldnTN 4.22 +2 
T. Smith Pikeville 4.22 +2 
T. Isenberg Pikeville 4.22 +2 
P. Oakley GeorgtwnCo 4.22 +2 
F. Navarro Lin.Wilson 4.22 +2 
R. Nowe Lin.Wilson 4.33 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Abdon Shawnee St 4.25 -3 
B. Kendrick CumbrlndKY 4.25 -3 
R. Perry CumbrlndKY 4.25 -3 
C. Taylor GeorgtwnCo 4.25 -3 
C. Danis GeorgtwnCo 4.50 -2 
J. Kerr CumbrlndKY 4.50 -2 
M. Murphy CumbrlndKY 4.50 -2 
C. Bolton CumbrldnTN 4.50 -2 
G. Daniel CumbrldnTN 4.50 -2 
Z. Kean CumbrldnTN 4.50 -2 
I. Whittemore CumbrldnTN 4.50 -2 
B. Campbell Asbury 4.50 -2 
Z. Johnson Asbury 4.50 -2 
D. Stepter GeorgtwnCo 4.50 -2 
A. Durham Lin.Wilson 4.50 -2 
T. Isenberg Pikeville 4.50 -2 
R. Maynard Pikeville 4.75 -1 
B. Litzinger Pikeville 4.75 -1 
J. Adams GeorgtwnCo 4.75 -1 
J. Braskett Shawnee St 4.75 -1 
B. Faulkner Shawnee St 4.75 -1 
R. LIND Lin.Wilson 4.75 -1 

Eagles 
G. Daniel CumbrldnTN 1

Birdies 
J. Higgins Campb - KY 7
B. Kendrick CumbrlndKY 7
R. Perry CumbrlndKY 5
B. Campbell Asbury 5
L. Moore Freed-Hard 4
S. McGowan Lin.Wilson 4
E. Lavelle Freed-Hard 4
Z. Kean CumbrldnTN 4
D. Abdon Shawnee St 4
M. Brown GeorgtwnCo 4
J. Braskett Shawnee St 3
J. Warman Campb - KY 3
D. Stepter GeorgtwnCo 3
T. Isenberg Pikeville 3
R. LIND Lin.Wilson 3
A. Durham Lin.Wilson 3
I. Whittemore CumbrldnTN 3
R. Nowe Lin.Wilson 3
M. Murphy CumbrlndKY 3
C. Danis GeorgtwnCo 3
C. Taylor GeorgtwnCo 3
H. Huber Freed-Hard 3

Pars 
Z. Polston CumbrldnTN 16
R. Johnson Campb - KY 16
G. Daniel CumbrldnTN 14
E. Lavelle Freed-Hard 14
B. Litzinger Pikeville 13
C. Taylor GeorgtwnCo 13
J. Nolen CumbrldnTN 13
J. Riffle Campb - KY 13
K. Wilson Lin.Wilson 13
M. McCurry Asbury 12
J. Wiseman CumbrldnTN 12
R. Maynard Pikeville 12
R. LIND Lin.Wilson 12
A. Williams CumbrldnTN 12
F. Navarro Lin.Wilson 12
Z. Johnson CumbrldnTN 12
R. Nowe Lin.Wilson 12
B. Burnette Freed-Hard 12
M. Murphy CumbrlndKY 11
R. Perry CumbrlndKY 11
Z. Johnson Asbury 11
B. Clark Pikeville 11
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Blue Tees 74.80 54

 

Total Average Scores
Blue Tees 74.80 54

 

Windtree Golf Club: Blue Tees
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 509     23 28 2 1   

2 4 406     6 34 11 1 2 

3 4 388     4 33 12 5   

4 4 424     2 36 15 1   

5 3 152     3 38 13     

6 5 524     7 29 14 3 1 

7 4 387     5 36 10 2 1 

8 3 194     4 33 17     

9 4 374     4 27 16 5 2 

10 4 444     1 31 12 6 4 

11 3 159     3 42 6 3   

12 3 173     9 27 17 1   

13 5 455   1 23 23 7     

14 4 399     4 35 10 5   

15 3 193     5 29 15 5   

16 4 420     6 29 15 4   

17 4 403     3 35 12 3 1 

18 5 496     19 26 8 1   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 444 +0.65 

9 4 374 +0.54 

15 3 193 +0.37 

17 4 403 +0.33 

3 4 388 +0.33 

16 4 420 +0.31 

6 5 524 +0.30 

14 4 399 +0.30 

4 4 424 +0.28 

8 3 194 +0.24 

2 4 406 +0.24 

7 4 387 +0.22 

5 3 152 +0.19 

12 3 173 +0.19 

11 3 159 +0.17 

18 5 496 -0.17 

13 5 455 -0.33 

1 5 509 -0.35 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 444 +0.65 

9 4 374 +0.54 

15 3 193 +0.37 

17 4 403 +0.33 

3 4 388 +0.33 

16 4 420 +0.31 

6 5 524 +0.30 

14 4 399 +0.30 

4 4 424 +0.28 

8 3 194 +0.24 

2 4 406 +0.24 

7 4 387 +0.22 

5 3 152 +0.19 

12 3 173 +0.19 

11 3 159 +0.17 

18 5 496 -0.17 

13 5 455 -0.33 

1 5 509 -0.35 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 509     23 28 2 1   

2 4 406     6 34 11 1 2 

3 4 388     4 33 12 5   

4 4 424     2 36 15 1   

5 3 152     3 38 13     

6 5 524     7 29 14 3 1 

7 4 387     5 36 10 2 1 

8 3 194     4 33 17     

9 4 374     4 27 16 5 2 

10 4 444     1 31 12 6 4 

11 3 159     3 42 6 3   

12 3 173     9 27 17 1   

13 5 455   1 23 23 7     

14 4 399     4 35 10 5   

15 3 193     5 29 15 5   

16 4 420     6 29 15 4   

17 4 403     3 35 12 3 1 

18 5 496     19 26 8 1   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11009&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

